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INSERT COMPATIBLE WITH THE GAME:
STARSHIP CAPTAINS

Please remove elements out of frame carefully.
It is recommended to use a blade at the cutline

to punch element out of sheet easier.
Assemble based on element letter

Then from number first to last.
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red, yellow, blue ensign �gures
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4 android �gures

4 android �gures 1.medal tokens
2.faction trophy and faction markers

1

1
2

x4

Player set:
1. Ship �gure
2. 5 promotion rings
3. 8 damage tokens

starting player marker

artifact tokens

tria
ngle tile

s

pirate ship tokens

passenger + solo event

cards

Tech cards

mission cards + station cards

1. Omega tech cards
2. Event cards
3. Solo action cards


